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195,286,537.48
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20,473,933.33
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264,924,334.88
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362,609,466.60
33,556,848.24
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32,634,683,856.06
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19,991,938,689.09
48,185,692,193.50
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3,894,535,114.38
62,436,691.80

5,294,853.16
8,194,959.26
1,334,022,741.93
223,776,823.19
2,351,780,962.05
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10,453,746,623.61
95,732,960.82
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21,628,108.56
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40,950,137,818.16



B B A B A (o i S HE 5

RSN

SR UNE

A2 oy M 4 b A A

JE i 22 4%

& A5F R 3K

& [ A

JE AR i I 357 T

e 22 B #

JE A5 A1 B

JE A5F e A

H At A 3K

— 4R A 2 Y JF R B AR

A 0% B & 15
=R

I B AR

= 115 3K

T A 15

= 3 1 A 3K

I JiE WY 4

M A

1 JE JT 15 Bl A 1R

HE AR

oAt JF i B & 1

kWi B A AR

SR RE N

P A 3 R i (BB R HE 45)

B CE A (S A)
EAR A
BB c AT
RN
Ry B A
B W i 2 A 22 R
H A #E 48 TR
5t & T B o~ w T A RE 4R S R
D BB SR HE 2R
i & HE i & RF

B A RE AR (B R RE ) AR

2022412031 H

8,642,355,028.90

60,000,000.00
94,858,722.22
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